DAYTONA BEACH

INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Sunday, Jan 6

Grarny

Monday, Jan 7

ARRIVALS

Tuesday, Jan 1

10:49am AA 5545
10:55am  Delta 345
11:24am  jetBlue 393
1:35pm  Delta 346
5:04pm  Delta 2933
5:21pm AA 5601
10:00pm AA 5315
11:54pm  Delta 2587

Tuesday, Jan 8

Wednesday, Jan 2

Thursday, Jan 3

9:24am  AA 5237
10:49am  AA 5545
10:56pm  Delta 2387
11:24am jetBlue 393

1:26pm  Delta 1087

5:.04pm  Delta 2457

521pm  AA 5601

849m  AA 5315
11:55pm  Delta 2587

Thursday, Jan 10

January 2019

MONTHLY FLIGHT SCHEDULE

F

9:24am
10:49am
10:56pm
11:24am
1:26pm
5:04pm
5:21pm
8:49pm
11:55pm

5545
1983
393
1973
5601
5315
1937

11:09am
11:24am
1:21pm
1:30pm
4:30pm
4:32pm
7:10pm
8:49pm
11:59pm

Delta
jetBlue
AA
Delta
AA
Delta

1983
393
5188
1973
5601
1925
5315
5351
1937

9:35am  AA 5545
11:09pm  Delta 1983
11:24am jetBlue 393

1:21pm  AA 5188

1:30pm  Delta 1973

4:30pm  AA 5601

4:32pm  Delta 1925

849m  AA 5351
11:59pm  Delta 1937

9:35am AA 5545
11:09pm  Delta 1983
1:21pm AA 5188
1:30pm  Delta 1973
4:30pm AA 5601
4:32pm  Delta 1925
8:49pm AA 5351
11:59pm  Delta 1937

9:35am  AA 5545
11:14pm  Delta 1983
1:21pm  AA 5188
1:30pm  Delta 1973
4:30pm  AA 5601
4:32pm  Delta 1925
7:10pm  AA 5315
849m  AA 5351
11:59pm  Delta 1937

9:35am
11:09pm
1:21pm
1:30pm
4:30pm
4:32pm
7:10pm
8:49pm
11:59pm

riday, Jan 4 Saturday, Jan 5
AA 5237 |10:48am AA
AA 5545 |11:08am Delta

Delta 2387 |11:24am  jetBlue
jetBlue 393 1:28pm  Delta
Delta 1087 | 7:16pm AA
Delta 2457 | 8:49%m AA
AA 5601 |11:58pm  Delta
AA 5315
Delta 2587
AA 5545 | 9:35am AA
Delta 1983 | 11:08am Delta
AA 5188 | 1:22pm AA
Delta 1973 | 1:28pm Delta
AA 5601 | 4:30pm AA
Delta 1925 | 8:35pm AA
AA 5315 |11:58pm  Delta
AA 5351
Delta 1937

5545
1983
5695
1973
5601
5083
1937

11:09am
1:21pm
1:30pm
4:30pm
4:32pm
7:10pm
8:49pm
11:59pm

1938
5188
1973
5601
1925
5315
5351
1937

Monday, Jan 14

9:35am  AA 5545
11:09am  Delta 1983
1.27pm  AA 5188
1:30pm  Delta 1973
4:30pm  AA 5601
4:32pm  Delta 1925
849m  AA 5351
11:59pm  Delta 1937

Monday, Jan 21

9:35am AA 5545
11:09am  Delta 1983
1:21pm AA 5188
1:30pm  Delta 1973
4:30pm AA 5601
4:32pm  Delta 1925
8:49pm AA 5351
11:59pm  Delta 1937

Tuesday, Jan 22

Thursday, Jan 17

G EVARELRE

Saturday, Jan 19

5545
1983
5695
1973
5601
60
5083
1937

11:07am
1:21pm
3:13pm
4:30pm
7:10pm
8:00pm
8:49pm
11:58pm

Sunday, Jan 27

11:09am
1:21pm
1:30pm
4:30pm
4:32pm
7:10pm
8:00pm
8:49pm
11:590m

Silver
AA
Delta

Delta
AA
Delta
AA
Delta
AA
Silver
AA
Delta

1983
5188
1973
5601
5315
60
5351
1937

1983
5188
1973
5601
1925
5315
60
5351
1937

9:35am  AA 5545
11:.09am  Delta 1983
1:21pm  AA 5188
1:30pm  Delta 1973
4:30pm  AA 5601
4:32pm  Delta 1925
8:00pm  Silver 60
849m  AA 5351
11:59m  Delta 1937

Monday, Jan 28
9:15a Sunwing WGO070

9:35am  AA 5545
11:09am  Delta 1983
1:21pm  AA 5188
1:30pm Delta 1973
4:30pm  AA 5601
4:32pm Delta 1925
8:00pm  Silver 60
849m  AA 5351
11:59pm  Delta 1937

9:35am AA 5545
11:09am  Delta 1983
1:21pm AA 5188
1:30pm  Delta 1973
4:32pm AA 1925
4:40pm  Delta 2439
8:00pm  Silver 60
8:49pm AA 5351
11:59pm  Delta 1937

Tuesday, Jan 29

9:35am AA 5545
11:.09am  Delta 1983
1:21pm AA 5188
1:30pm  Delta 1973
4:30pm AA 5601
4:32pm  Delta 1925
8:00pm  Silver 60
8:49pm AA 5351
11:59pm  Delta 1937

9:24am AA 5237
10:49am AA 5545
10:56pm  Delta 2387
11:24am  jetBlue 393

1:26pm  Delta 1087

5:04pm Delta 2457

5:21pm AA 5601

8:49pm AA 5315
11:55pm  Delta 2587

Wednesday, Jan 9

9:35am AA 5545
11:09pm Delta 1983
11:45am SunCountry ~ 8142

1:21pm AA 5188

1:30pm  Delta 1973

4:30pm AA 5601

4:32pm  Delta 1925

7:10pm AA 5315

8:49pm AA 5351
11:59pm  Delta 1937

Wednesday, Jan 16

9:35am AA 5545
11:09am  Delta 1983

1:21pm AA 5188

1:30pm  Delta 1973

4:30pm AA 5601

4:32pm  Delta 1925

8:00pm  Silver 60

7:10pm AA 5315

8:49pm AA 5351
11:59pm  Delta 1937

Wednesday, Jan 23

9:35am AA 5545
11:09am  Delta 1983

1:21pm AA 5188

1:30pm  Delta 1973

4:30pm AA 5601

4:32pm  Delta 1925

7:10pm AA 5315

8:00pm  Silver 60

8:49pm AA 5351
11:59pm  Delta 1937

Wednesday, Jan 30

9:35am AA 5545
11:09am Delta 1983
11:30am SunCountry 8158

1:21pm AA 5188

1:30pm  Delta 1973

4:30pm AA 5601

4:32pm  Delta 1925

7:10pm AA 5315

8:00pm  Silver 60

8:49pm AA 5351
11:59pm  Delta 1937

9:35am  AA 5545
11:14am  Delta 1983
1:21pm  AA 5188
1:30pm  Delta 1973
4:30pm  AA 5601
4:32pm  Delta 1925
7:10pm  AA 5315
8:00pm  Silver 60
849m  AA 5351
11:59pm  Delta 1937
Thursday, Jan 24
9:35am  AA 5545
11:14am  Delta 1983
1:21pm  AA 5188
1:30pm  Delta 1973
4:30pm  AA 5601
4:32pm  Delta 1925
7:10pm  AA 5315
8:00pm  Silver 60
849pm  AA 5351
11:59pm Delta 1937

Thursday, Jan 31
9:15am Sunwing WG072

9:35am  AA 5545
11:14am  Delta 1983
1:21pm  AA 5188
1:30pm  Delta 1973
4:30pm  AA 5601
4:32pm  Delta 1925
710pm  AA 5315
8:00pm  Silver 60
8:49pm  AA 5351
11:59pm  Delta 1937

9:35am  AA 5545 | 9:35am AA

11:09am  Delta 1983 | 11:08am Delta
121pm  AA 5188 | 1:22pm AA
1:30pm  Delta 1973 | 3:.04pm  Delta
4:30pm  AA 5601 | 4:30pm AA
4:32pm  Delta 1925 | 8:00pm  Silver
7:10pm  AA 5315 | 8:35pm AA
8:00pm  Silver 60 |11:58pm  Delta
849m  AA 5351

11:59pm  Delta 1937

Friday, Jan 25 Saturday, Jan 26

9:35am  AA 5545 | 9:35am AA

11:09am  Delta 1983 |11:.08am  Delta
1:21pm  AA 5188 | 1:22pm AA
1:30pm Delta 1973 | 1:28pm  Delta
4:30pm  AA 5601 | 4:30pm AA
4:32pm  Delta 1925 | 8:00pm  Silver
7:10pm  AA 5315 | 8:35pm AA
8:00pm  Silver 60 |11:58pm  Delta
849pm  AA 5351

11:59pm  Delta 1937

5545
1983
5695
1973
5601

5083
1937

* FLIGHTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
WITHOUT NOTICE.
CONTACT SPECIFIC AIR CARRIER FOR
DAILY SCHEDULES DURING HOLIDAYS. *




DAYTONA BEACH

A
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT J 2019
/\/ D E PA RT U R E S MONTHLYaEEI“‘GrIXIT SCHEDULE

Tuesday, Jan 1 Wednesday, Jan 2 Thursday, Jan 3 Friday, Jan 4 Saturday, Jan 5

7.05am  Delta 1146 | 5:27am AA 5175 | 5:27am  AA 5175 | 5:27am  AA 5175 | 5:27am AA 5175
10:18am AA 5237 | 6:00am Delta 2282 | 6:00am Delta 2282 | 6:00am Delta 2282 | 6:00am Delta 1923
11:21am AA 5545 | 7:05am  Delta 1146 ]10:18am  AA 5237 |10:18am  AA 5237 |11:21am AA 5545
11:39am  Delta 2387 |10:18am AA 5237 |11:21pm  AA 5545 |11:21am  AA 5545 |11:53am  Delta 1983

12:.06pm  jetBlue 500 |11:21am AA 5545 |11:40am Delta 2387 |11:40am Delta 2387 |12:06pm jetBlue 500
2:10pm  Delta 1087 | 11:40am Delta 2387 |12:06pm jetBlue 500 |12:06pm jetBlue 500 4:30pm Delta 1932
5:48pm  Delta 970 | 12:06pm jetBlue 500 2:10pm  Delta 1087 | 2:10pm Delta 1087 | 8:00pm AA 5601
5.53pm AA 5601 2:10pm Delta 1087 | 548pm Delta 2457 | 5:48pm Delta 2457

548pm  Delta 2457 | 5:53pm  AA 5601 | 5:53pm  AA 5601
5:53pm AA 5601

Sunday, Jan 6 Monday, Jan 7 Tuesday, Jan 8 Wednesday, Jan 9 Thursday, Jan 10 Friday, Jan 11 Saturday, Jan 12
6:00am  Delta 1923 | 5:14pm  AA 5175 | 5:14am AA 5175 | 5:14am AA 5175 | 514am  AA 5175 | 514am  AA 5175 | 5:14am AA 5175
10:15am AA 5018 | 6:00am Delta 1923 | 6:00am  Delta 1923 | 6:00am Delta 1923 | 6:00am Delta 1923 | 6:00am Delta 1923 | 6:00am Delta 1923
11:53am  Delta 1983 |10:14am  AA 5545 |10:41am AA 5545 | 10:14am AA 5545 |10:14am  AA 5545 |10:14am  AA 5545 |10:14am AA 5545
12:.06pm  jetBlue 500 |11:53am Delta 1983 |11:53am  Delta 1983 [11:53am  Delta 1983 |11:59am Delta 1983 |11:53am Delta 1983 |11:53am  Delta 1983
1:15pm SunCountry ~ 8127 |12:06pm jetBlue 500 1:51pm AA 5188 | 1:51pm AA 5188 | 1:51pm  AA 5188 | 1:517pm  AA 5188 | 1:52pm AA 5622
1:51pm AA 5188 | 1:51pm  AA 5188 | 2:14pm  Delta 1973 | 2:14pm  Delta 1973 | 2:14pm  Delta 1973 | 2:14pm Delta 1973 | 4:30pm  Delta 1932
2:15pm  Delta 1973 | 2:14pm Delta 1973 | 5:03pm AA 5601 | 5:03pm AA 5601 | 5:03pm  AA 5601 | 5:03pm  AA 5601 | 5:03pm AA 5601
5:03pm AA 5601 | 5:03pm  AA 5601 | 5:16pm  Delta 1925 | 5:16pm  Delta 1925 | 5:16pm Delta 1925 | 5:16pm Delta 1925
5:16pm  Delta 1925 | 5:16pm Delta 1925 7:50pm AA 5463 | 7:50pm  AA 5463 | 7:50pm  AA 5463
7:50pm AA 5463
Sunday, Jan 13 Monday, Jan 14 Tuesday, Jan 15 Thursday, Jan 17 Friday, Jan 18 Saturday, Jan 19
6:00am  Delta 1923 | 5:14am  AA 5175 | 5:14am AA 5175 | 5:14am AA 5175 | 5:14am  AA 5175 | 5:14am  AA 5175 | 5:14am AA 5175
11:09am AA 5083 | 6:00am Delta 1923 | 6:.00am  Delta 1923 | 6:00am Delta 1923 | 6:00am Delta 1923 | 6:00am Delta 1923 | 6:00am Delta 1923
11:53am  Delta 1983 |10:14am  AA 5545 |10:14am AA 5545 | 10:14am AA 5545 | 8:20am  Silver 59 8:20am  Silver 59 8:20am  Silver 59
1:51pm AA 5188 |11:53am Delta 1983 |11:53am  Delta 1983 |11:53am  Delta 1983 |10:14am  AA 5545 |10:14am  AA 5545 |10:14am AA 5545
2:14pm  Delta 1973 | 1:517pm  AA 5188 | 1:51pm AA 5188 | 1:51pm AA 5188 |11:53am Delta 1983 |11:53am Delta 1983 |11:53am  Delta 1983
5:03pm AA 5601 | 2:14pm Delta 1973 | 2:14pm  Delta 1973 | 2:14pm  Delta 1973 | 1:51pm  AA 5188 | 1:51pm  AA 5188 | 1:52pm AA 5188
5:16pm  Delta 1925 | 5:03pm  AA 5601 | 5:03pm AA 5601 | 5:03pm AA 5601 | 2:14pm Delta 1973 | 2:14pm Delta 1973 | 214pm  Delta 1973
7:50pm AA 5463 | 5:16pm Delta 1925 | 5:16pm  Delta 1925 | 5:16pm  Delta 1925 | 5:03pm  AA 5601 | 5:03pm  AA 5601 | 5:03pm AA 5601
7:50pm AA 5463 | 5:16pm Delta 1925 | 5:16pm Delta 1925 | 5:116pm  Delta 1925
7:50pm  AA 5463 | 7:50pm AA 5463
Sunday, Jan 20 Monday, Jan 21 Tuesday, Jan 22 Wednesday, Jan 23 Thursday, Jan 24 Friday, Jan 25 Saturday, Jan 26
6:00am  Delta 1923 | 5:14am  AA 5175 | 5:14am AA 5175 | 5:14am AA 5175 | 514am  AA 5175 | 514am  AA 5175 | 5:114am AA 5175
8:20am  Silver 59 6:00am  Delta 1923 | 6:00am  Delta 1923 | 6:00am  Delta 1923 | 6:00am Delta 1923 | 6:00am Delta 1923 | 6:00am  Delta 1923
11:09am AA 5083 | 8:20am  Silver 59 8:20am  Silver 59 8:20am  Silver 59 8:20am  Silver 59 8:20am  Silver 59 8:20am  Silver 59
11:53am  Delta 1983 |10:14am  AA 5545 |10:14am AA 5545 | 10:14am AA 5545 |10:14am  AA 5545 |10:14am  AA 5545 |10:14am AA 5545
1:51pm AA 5188 |11:53am Delta 1983 |11:53am  Delta 1983 |11:53am  Delta 1983 |11:58am Delta 1983 |11:58am Delta 1983 |11:53am  Delta 1983
3:59pm  Delta 1973 | 1:517pm  AA 5188 | 1:51pm AA 5188 | 1:51pm AA 5188 | 1:51pm  AA 5188 | 1:51pm  AA 5188 | 1:52pm AA 5622
5:03pm AA 5601 | 2:14pm Delta 1973 | 2:14pm  Delta 1973 | 214pm  Delta 1973 | 2:14pm Delta 1973 | 2:14pm Delta 1973 | 4:30pm  Delta 1932
7:50pm AA 5463 | 5:03pm  AA 5601 | 5:03pm AA 5601 | 5:03pm AA 5601 | 5:03pm  AA 5601 | 5:03pm  AA 5601 | 5:03pm AA 5601
5:16pm  Delta 1925 | 5:16pm  Delta 1925 | 5:16pm  Delta 1925 | 5:16pm Delta 1925 | 5:16pm Delta 1925
7:50pm AA 5463 | 7:50pm  AA 5463 | 7:50pm AA 5463

6:00am  Delta 1923 514am  AA 5175 5:14am AA 5175 5:14am AA 5175 514am  AA 5175
8:20am  Silver 59 6:00am Delta 1923 | 6:00am  Delta 1923 | 6:00am  Delta 1923 | 6:00am Delta 1923
11:09am AA 5083 | 8:220am  Silver 59 8:20am  Silver 59 8:20am  Silver 59 8:20am  Silver 59

11:53am  Delta 1983 |10:14am  AA 5545 ]10:14am AA 5545 | 10:14am AA 5545 |10:14am  AA 5545 * FLIGHTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
1:20pm SunCountry 8143 | 10:25am Sunwing WG071 |11:53am  Delta 1983 |11:53am  Delta 1983 |10:25am Sunwing WG073 WITHOUT NOTICE.
CONTACT SPECIFIC AIR CARRIER FOR
1:51pm AA 5188 |11:53am Delta 1983 | 1:51pm AA 5188 | 1:51pm AA 5188 |11:58am Delta 1983 DAILY SCHEDULES DURING HOLIDAYS. *
2:14pm  Delta 1973 | 1:51pm  AA 5188 | 2:14pm  Delta 1973 | 2:14pm Delta 1973 | 1:51pm  AA 5188

5:03pm AA 5601 | 2:14pm Delta 1973 | 5:03pm AA 5601 | 5:03pm AA 5601 | 2:14pm Delta 1973
5:16pm  Delta 1925 | 5.03pm  AA 5601 5:16pm  Delta 1925 | 5:16pm Delta 1925 | 3:115pm  AA 5188
7:50pm AA 5463 | 5:16pm Delta 1925 7:50pm AA 5463 | 5:03pm  AA 5601
5:16pm  Delta 1925
7:50pm  AA 5463




